Techstream 2.0

Toyota, Lexus, and Scion Diagnostics

— at Less Cost than the Past

B Improved Hardware
B New Battery Replacement Program

B Same Industry-Leading Support Program
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Techstream 2.0 ensures your dealership continues to operate efficiently.

Featuring a fully-rugged Panasonic Toughbook® CF-31 laptop and a

Snap-on® Backpack, Techstream 2.0 offers more speed and improved

ergonomics in this durable all-in-one package for technicians.

TIS techstream is an integrated PC-based diagnostic
platform consisting of the following components:

Bl More computer than Techstream 1.0 W Windows® 7
- Fast Intel® Core™ i5 VPro™ B 38+ hour battery
Processor
- Full size keyboard
- 27% larger screen
- 2x brighter screen B Fluid resistant
- IP 65 certified

B Drop ready
- MIL-STD-810G certified

B Custom designed with the technician in mind

B Offers additional level of PC protection

B Houses Vehicle Interface Module (VIM) and AC/DC power converter

B Provides DLC cable management, on-board DC cable, and cable storage

ks are property of their respective owners.



Techstream Software

B Same global Techstream software as today.

B No additional training required.

AC/DC Power Supply

B Integrated into backpack for easy accessibility
B Allows PC to be charged from 120V AC or 12V DC power source

Drew Technologies Vehicle Interface Module

B Provides data connectivity between vehicle and PC
B Housed inside backpack
B Supports all 1996 & newer vehicles

NEW! PicoScope® Automotive Diagnostic Oscilloscope

B Available in 2 or 4 channel
B Custom known good waveform library
B Best in-class automotive oscilloscope

B Kit includes:

- 4000 Series PicoScope module
High amp current clamp
Low amp current clamp
Upgraded lead set

6 year warranty

NOTE: One PicoScope will be shipped
with your initial Techstream 2.0 order.
Additional PicoScopes can be ordered.

WORLD-CLASS SUPPORT

BATTERY LIFE

A well-trained customer support staff is
available to keep your units running and
generating profits.

A comprehensive, no fault, NBDR program
ensures you're never without a Techstream
for more than one business day.

Battery life is critical for productivity.
Techstream 2.0 offers an industry leading
8+ hour battery life. As your Techstream
battery wears, warranty replacements are
available under the NBDR program.

Original Battery Replacement
Battery 2
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Order Confirmation Steps
(1) Manager logs-in to TIS (2) Click the Techstream 2.0 link (3) Confirm your unit quantity (4) Select payment method

Schedule

2013

January

2012

August February

October November December

September

B Toyota U.S. Distribution ]

B Order Confirmation Period

Cost

Techstream 2.0 Launch Package Prices

Units in Dealership
Techstream 2.0

1

2

B Lexus U.S. Distribution

$11,985

$15,980

$19,975

$23,970

$27,965

$31,960

/~ $1,050

$1,050

$1,050

$1,050

$1,050

$1,050

$1,050

$1,050

TOTAL HARDWARE

TOTAL QUARTERLY
DIAGNOSTIC SUPPORT FEE

$5,045

$348.75

$9,040

$522.50

$13,035

$696.25

$17,030

$870.00

$21,025

$1,043.75

$25,020

$1,217.50

$29,015

$1,391.25

$33,010

$1,565.00

Cost is 27% less than Techstream 1.0 unit.
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